Marie-Josée Lacombe - Chief Financial Officer and VP Finance and Infrastructure
Canadian Museum of History

Travel Expenses - as at December 31, 2021

Departure Return Other Meals and Other
Date Date Destination Purpose of Travel Airfare Transportation Accommodation Incidentals Expenses Total
No transactions
$0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0




Hospitality Expenses - as at December 31, 2021

Date
22-Oct-21
05-Nov-21

23-Nov-21

$25
$25

$23

$73

Location
Canadian Museum of History - Gatineau, QC
Canadian Museum of History - Gatineau, QC

Thyme & Again - Ottawa, ON

Description

Lunch - Training
Lunch - Training

Lunch - Museum Business

Attendees



